AFOLUX II Series
w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
www.ieiworld.com 27www.ieiworld.com26
Specifications
AFL2-17A-H61 Intel® 2nd Gen Core™ i7/i5/i3 Solution
AFL2-W19A-H61 Intel® 2nd Gen Core™ i7/i5/i3 Solution
SpeakersWireless
802.11 b/g/n Microphone Camera Touch

AFOLUX II Series
Ordering Information
Item AFL2-17A-H61 AFL2-W19A-H61
Panel Mounting Kit AFL2PK-17A
Wall Mounting Kit AFLWK-19/AFLWK-19B
Rack Mounting Kit AFL2RK-17A AFL2RK-W19
Arm ARM-31-RS
Stand  STAND-A19/STAND-B19/STAND-C19/STAND-210-R11/STAND-A26-R11
Hybrid Card Reader AFL2P-12AMSI-U-R10
Magnetic Stripe Reader AFL2P-12AMSR-U-R10
Slim DVD Burner 73400-AD7700S01-RS
Bluetooth Module Kit AFL2-BT-KIT01-R11
OS: Win CE 6.0 (CD-ROM) AFL2-17A-H61-CE060-R10
OS: Win XPE (CD-ROM) AFL2-17A-H61-XPE-R10
OS: Linux (CD-ROM) AFL2-17A-H61-LNX-R10
OS: Win 7 Embedded (DVD-ROM)
AFL2-17A-H61-WES7P-R10 (for Projected Capacitive Touch)
AFL2-17A-H61-WES7E-R10 (for Resistive Touch)
Options
AFL2-17A-H61/AFL2-17AB-H61
Part No. Description
Core i5
Resistive
Touch
AFL2-17A-H61-i5/R-R10 17" 350cd/m² SXGA panel PC, Core i5 Dual Core 2xxxT CPU (Above 2.7GHz), TDP 35W, 2GB DDR3 RAM*2, 802.11b/g/n wireless
module, resistive touch screen, 1.3M camera, microphone, R10
AFL2-17A-H61-i5/R-EM-R10 17" 350cd/m² SXGA panel PC, Core i5 Dual Core 2xxxT CPU (Above 2.7GHz), TDP 35W, 2GB DDR3 RAM*2, 802.11b/g/n wireless
module, resistive touch screen, 1.3M camera, microphone, EM card reader, R10
AFL2-17A-H61-i5/R-MF-R10 17" 350cd/m² SXGA panel PC, Core i5 Dual Core 2xxxT CPU (Above 2.7GHz), TDP 35W, 2GB DDR3 RAM*2, 802.11b/g/n wireless
module, resistive touch screen, 1.3M camera, microphone, MF card reader, R10
AFL2-17AB-H61-i5/R-R10 17" 350cd/m² SXGA panel PC, Core i5 Dual Core 2xxxT CPU (Above 2.7GHz), TDP 35W, 2GB DDR3 RAM*2, 802.11b/g/n wireless
module, resistive touch screen, 1.3M camera, microphone, without LED bar, R10
AFL2-17AB-H61-i5/R-EM-R10 17" 350cd/m² SXGA panel PC, Core i5 Dual Core 2xxxT CPU (Above 2.7GHz), TDP 35W, 2GB DDR3 RAM*2, 802.11b/g/n wireless
module, resistive touch screen, 1.3M camera, microphone, without LED bar, EM card reader, R10
AFL2-17AB-H61-i5/R-MF-R10 17" 350cd/m² SXGA panel PC, Core i5 Dual Core 2xxxT CPU (Above 2.7GHz), TDP 35W, 2GB DDR3 RAM*2, 802.11b/g/n wireless